
Fencer Name Birthdate

EFIMOV, Hristo 22.7.2001 г.
RAIKIN, Dimitar 2.6.2002 г.
STOICHEV, Todor 4.9.2003 г.
TONCHEV, Teodor 3.8.2001 г.

GERASIMOV, IVAYLO 13.2.2004 г.
VALKOV, Angel 27.6.2003 г.
VODENOV, Valentin 26.8.2002 г.
ZLATAROV, Georgi 6.6.2003 г.

ALADJOV, Georgi 22.7.2002 г.
FILEV, Viktor 21.2.2004 г.
JERKOV, Georgi 5.6.2002 г.
KRASTEV, Boris 17.1.2004 г.

IVANOV, Petar 26.6.2001 г.
KUVLIEV, Valentin 28.10.2003 г.
MIHAYLOV, Simeon 16.6.2003 г.
YANEV, Alexander 7.6.2004 г.

HRISTOV, Georgi 22.4.2003 г.
KOLIMECHKOV, Radko 18.1.2003 г.
PAVLOV, Pavel 18.5.2003 г.
PAVLOV, Viktor 29.8.2002 г.

BOIDANIS, Ioannis Iason 9.10.2001 г.
KARAGIORGOS, Konstantinos 20.5.2003 г.
KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis 4.10.2001 г.

PAGKALOS, Angelos 18.5.2002 г.
PANAGIARIS MALEAS, Evangelos 10.7.2001 г.
PRIFTIS, Ioannis 23.10.2002 г.

KALOUTAS, FILIPPOS 5.6.2004 г.
KROUSKOS, Spyridon 3.1.2003 г.
MARTINOS, DIMITRIOS 5.5.2004 г.
PERGAMALIS, Nikolaos Angelos 15.5.2007 г.

ALIFRAGKIS, Michalis 16.3.2002 г.
ROMANOS, IOANNIS 2.2.2004 г.
VIDALIS, Apostolos 29.3.2002 г.

KOSTOULAS, Grigoris Marios 29.11.2002 г.
NTAKIS, Spyridon 18.2.2002 г.
SIMOS, Periklis Alexios 19.9.2001 г.
STRAGALIS, THEODOROS 25.11.2004 г.

BAAKEN, Matyas 20.6.2001 г.
KAISER, Balazs 15.10.2001 г.
NOSEDA, Szabolcs 29.3.2001 г.
RABB, Krisztian 10.11.2001 г.

HORVATH, Gergo 15.1.2002 г.
HUNYADY, Bendeguz 29.12.2001 г.
HUNYADY, Daniel 4.7.2003 г.
TOTH, Marton 11.8.2001 г.

BIRO, Hugo 26.3.2002 г.
ILLES, Kornel 10.3.2002 г.
KIS-TAMAS, Bence 21.9.2002 г.
SZANTO, Zoltan 12.8.2002 г.



Fencer Name Birthdate

FROHLICH, Balint 22.8.2001 г.
ONDRIK, Konrad 2.10.2003 г.
URBAN, Tamas 23.5.2001 г.

HORVATH, Barna 29.7.2001 г.
KOHARI, Tamas 30.3.2003 г.
NAGY, Kristof 12.4.2001 г.
PAPAI, Roland Ferenc 25.11.2001 г.

ABDULAZIZ, HUSSAIN 27.10.2003 г.
ALNEAMY, KHALED 28.7.2002 г.
ALWAHAIB, YAHYA 24.7.2003 г.

FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos 6.3.2001 г.
FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Jaime 21.8.2004 г.
PADURE, Andrei 19.10.2002 г.

BABIN, Alexandr 24.8.2003 г.
CIUMAC, Alexei 27.11.2002 г.
CRACIUN, Daniel 12.8.2003 г.

AILINCA, Rares 1.8.2001 г.
DINCA, Elton 11.12.2002 г.
PASTIN, Andrei 7.5.2001 г.
ZMAU, Alexandru 20.9.2001 г.

BAJAN, Maximilian 6.8.2002 г.
DICU, Rares 20.3.2003 г.
MUNTEANU, Matei 28.10.2001 г.
PRALA, Catalin 3.7.2001 г.

CRUTU, Mihaita 4.5.2002 г.
LEPADATESCU, Daniel 18.11.2002 г.
LEPADATESCU, Liviu 18.11.2002 г.

AGAVRILOAIE, Cosmin 21.5.2001 г.
GROSU, Cristian 22.3.2002 г.
STAN, Cosmin 28.6.2003 г.

DAVID, Mihnea 4.4.2002 г.
DUTU, IONUT 5.6.2004 г.
ZANE, Andrei 29.4.2001 г.
ZANE, Gabriel 29.4.2001 г.

MANIN, Lev 23.9.2003 г.
SAMOKHVALOV, Gleb 28.8.2003 г.
TSYPIN, Ivan 7.7.2004 г.

KORCHAGIN, Ivan 29.1.2003 г.
KORCHAGIN, Petr 2.8.2004 г.
POGODIN, Nikita 12.5.2004 г.

CHAN, Phu Xien 5.4.2003 г.
KOH, Sean 14.12.2002 г.
SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 23.12.2003 г.

KRAJNC, Peter 4.11.2003 г.
POGLEDNIK, Gal 15.11.2004 г.
SUSTAR, Andrej 18.7.2005 г.
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei 26.3.2001 г.

AGGEZ, Burak Bera 12.1.2001 г.
KAYA, Umut 5.8.2001 г.
YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 31.1.2001 г.

KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan 6.1.2003 г.
KALENDER, ENES TALHA 2.1.2006 г.
KATAR, Osman Arda 6.2.2001 г.
MUNIS, Evren Ayberk 25.9.2003 г.



Fencer Name Birthdate

SAHLAN, Bilgehan 4.9.2003 г.
SOYKAN, Yagan 1.4.2001 г.
TAFLAN, Ahmet Turgut 7.2.2003 г.

BOHOVIN, Bohdan 18.8.2001 г.
CHEREDNICHENKO, Pavlo 21.2.2003 г.
HUMEN, Pavlo 16.6.2003 г.
SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 11.1.2001 г.

KOLOBAIEV, DMYTRO 24.10.2005 г.
SEMENOV, Maksym 10.1.2003 г.
STOLIARCHUK, GLIB 2.7.2004 г.
TERZI, Tymur 28.6.2004 г.

KUCHERENKO, Rostislav 1.1.2004 г.
RUSALOVSKYI, Oleksandr 17.9.2002 г.
SLASTIN, ANDRII 23.10.2005 г.

RISENBERH, Mykhailo 12.4.2004 г.
ROSHCHIN, MAKSYM 16.7.2004 г.
ROZVAZHAYEV, ALEJANDRO 2.3.2003 г.



Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third



CDTTMS
Etropolski's sabre
05 ноември 2017 г. - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Team Members Country Team Rank Notes
1 ROMANIA DINCA, Elton; AILINCA, Rares; PASTIN, Andrei; ZMAU, Alexandru ROU 2
2 HUNGARY BAAKEN, Matyas; KAISER, Balazs; NOSEDA, Szabolcs; RABB, Krisztian HUN 3
3 BULGARIA EFIMOV, Hristo; RAIKIN, Dimitar; STOICHEV, Todor; TONCHEV, Teodor BUL 5
4 UKRAINE BOHOVIN, Bohdan; SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV; CHEREDNICHENKO, Pavlo; HUMEN, Pavlo UKR 6
5 ROMANIA 2 BAJAN, Maximilian; DICU, Rares; MUNTEANU, Matei; PRALA, Catalin ROU 12
6 TURKEY AGGEZ, Burak Bera; KAYA, Umut; YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu TUR 15
7 SINGAPORE KOH, Sean; SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi; CHAN, Phu Xien 19
8 HUNGARY 2 HORVATH, Gergo; HUNYADY, Bendeguz; TOTH, Marton; HUNYADY, Daniel HUN 22
9 ROMANIA 3 CRUTU, Mihaita; LEPADATESCU, Daniel; LEPADATESCU, Liviu ROU 23
10 ROMANIA 4 GROSU, Cristian; AGAVRILOAIE, Cosmin; STAN, Cosmin ROU 29
11 ROMANIA 5 ZANE, Andrei; ZANE, Gabriel; DUTU, IONUT; DAVID, Mihnea ROU 30
12 BULGARIA 2 GERASIMOV, IVAYLO; VALKOV, Angel; VODENOV, Valentin; ZLATAROV, Georgi BUL 31
13 UKRAINE 2 KOLOBAIEV, DMYTRO; SEMENOV, Maksym; STOLIARCHUK, GLIB; TERZI, Tymur UKR 45
14 BULGARIA 3 ALADJOV, Georgi; FILEV, Viktor; JERKOV, Georgi; KRASTEV, Boris BUL 51
15 BULGARIA 4 IVANOV, Petar; KUVLIEV, Valentin; MIHAYLOV, Simeon; YANEV, Alexander BUL 52
16 UKRAINE 3 RUSALOVSKYI, Oleksandr; SLASTIN, ANDRII; KUCHERENKO, Rostislav UKR 56
17 HUNGARY 3 BIRO, Hugo; ILLES, Kornel; KIS-TAMAS, Bence; SZANTO, Zoltan HUN 59
18 UKRAINE 4 RISENBERH, Mykhailo; ROSHCHIN, MAKSYM; ROZVAZHAYEV, ALEJANDRO UKR 61
19 HUNGARY 4 BVSC ZUGLO FROHLICH, Balint; ONDRIK, Konrad; URBAN, Tamas HUN 63
20 SLOVENIA-KAMNIK ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei; KRAJNC, Peter; POGLEDNIK, Gal; SUSTAR, Andrej SLO
21 GREECE 1 BOIDANIS, Ioannis Iason; KARAGIORGOS, Konstantinos; KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis GRE
22 GREECE 5 KOSTOULAS, Grigoris Marios; NTAKIS, Spyridon; SIMOS, Periklis Alexios; STRAGALIS, THEODOROS GRE
23 GREECE 4 ALIFRAGKIS, Michalis; ROMANOS, IOANNIS; VIDALIS, Apostolos GRE
24 GREECE 2 PAGKALOS, Angelos; PANAGIARIS MALEAS, Evangelos; PRIFTIS, Ioannis GRE
25 GREECE 3 KALOUTAS, FILIPPOS; KROUSKOS, Spyridon; MARTINOS, DIMITRIOS; PERGAMALIS, Nikolaos Angelos GRE
26 MOLDOVA BABIN, Alexandr; CIUMAC, Alexei; CRACIUN, Daniel BUL
27 BULGARIA 5 HRISTOV, Georgi; KOLIMECHKOV, Radko; PAVLOV, Pavel; PAVLOV, Viktor BUL
28 HUNGARY 5 UTE HORVATH, Barna; KOHARI, Tamas; NAGY, Kristof; PAPAI, Roland Ferenc HUN
29 TURKEY 2 BEKIR YILMAZ G.S.K. KALENDER, ENES TALHA; KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan; KATAR, Osman Arda; MUNIS, Evren Ayberk TUR
30 RUSSIA 2 KORCHAGIN, Ivan; KORCHAGIN, Petr; POGODIN, Nikita RUS
31 RUSSIA 1 MANIN, Lev; SAMOKHVALOV, Gleb; TSYPIN, Ivan RUS
32 MIX SPAIN ROU FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos; FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Jaime; PADURE, Andrei ESP
33 TURKEY 3 VISNELIK SAHLAN, Bilgehan; SOYKAN, Yagan; TAFLAN, Ahmet Turgut TUR
34 KUWAIT ABDULAZIZ, HUSSAIN; ALNEAMY, KHALED; ALWAHAIB, YAHYA KUW
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Semi-Finals

Ref: BELA, Roesink (NED)
Ref: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (GRE)

1
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Semi-Finals

Ref: SHLYKAR, Andriy (UKR)
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13
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CDTTMS
Etropolski's sabre
05 ноември 2017 г. - 9:00

6 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Jaime 1 1 5 5 SOYKAN, Yagan 3

5 PADURE, Andrei 9 10 7 2 TAFLAN, Ahmet Turgut 1

4 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos 5 15 13 6 SAHLAN, Bilgehan 2

6 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Jaime 5 20 15 2 TAFLAN, Ahmet Turgut 1

4 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos 5 25 23 8 SOYKAN, Yagan 3

5 PADURE, Andrei 5 30 27 4 SAHLAN, Bilgehan 2

4 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos 5 35 34 7 TAFLAN, Ahmet Turgut 1

6 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Jaime 5 40 37 3 SAHLAN, Bilgehan 2

5 PADURE, Andrei 2 42 45 8 SOYKAN, Yagan 3

Referee: PAIZI, MARINA (GRE)
Referee: KUN, Kolos (BVSC / HUN)

3 ALWAHAIB, YAHYA 2 2 5 5 TSYPIN, Ivan 6

1 ABDULAZIZ, HUSSAIN 3 5 10 5 MANIN, Lev 5

2 ALNEAMY, KHALED 4 9 15 5 SAMOKHVALOV, Gleb 4

1 ABDULAZIZ, HUSSAIN 2 11 20 5 TSYPIN, Ivan 6

3 ALWAHAIB, YAHYA 1 12 25 5 SAMOKHVALOV, Gleb 4

2 ALNEAMY, KHALED 2 14 30 5 MANIN, Lev 5

1 ABDULAZIZ, HUSSAIN 0 14 35 5 SAMOKHVALOV, Gleb 4

2 ALNEAMY, KHALED 3 17 40 5 TSYPIN, Ivan 6

3 ALWAHAIB, YAHYA 2 19 45 5 MANIN, Lev 5

Referee: SHLYKAR, Andriy (UKR)
Referee: HRAMOVA, OLGA (SVEC / BUL)



3 SOYKAN, Yagan 1 1 5 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

1 TAFLAN, Ahmet Turgut 5 6 10 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

2 SAHLAN, Bilgehan 1 7 15 5 DINCA, Elton 4

1 TAFLAN, Ahmet Turgut 4 11 20 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

3 SOYKAN, Yagan 1 12 25 5 DINCA, Elton 4

2 SAHLAN, Bilgehan 2 14 30 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

1 TAFLAN, Ahmet Turgut 2 16 35 5 DINCA, Elton 4

2 SAHLAN, Bilgehan 5 21 40 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

3 SOYKAN, Yagan 6 27 45 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

Referee: KUN, Kolos (BVSC / HUN)
Referee: HRAMOVA, OLGA (SVEC / BUL)

6 SLASTIN, ANDRII 0 0 5 5 SZANTO, Zoltan 3

5 KUCHERENKO, Rostislav 4 4 10 5 KIS-TAMAS, Bence 1

4 RUSALOVSKYI, Oleksandr 1 5 15 5 ILLES, Kornel 2

6 SLASTIN, ANDRII 0 5 20 5 KIS-TAMAS, Bence 1

4 RUSALOVSKYI, Oleksandr 0 5 25 5 SZANTO, Zoltan 3

5 KUCHERENKO, Rostislav 7 12 30 5 ILLES, Kornel 2

4 RUSALOVSKYI, Oleksandr 1 13 35 5 KIS-TAMAS, Bence 1

6 SLASTIN, ANDRII 2 15 40 5 ILLES, Kornel 2

5 KUCHERENKO, Rostislav 4 19 45 5 SZANTO, Zoltan 3

Referee: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (ILYS / GRE)
Referee: BULDEEV, Stefan (TRAK / BUL)

6 PANAGIARIS MALEAS, Evangelos 3 3 5 5 LEPADATESCU, Liviu 3

5 PAGKALOS, Angelos 6 9 10 5 LEPADATESCU, Daniel 1

4 PRIFTIS, Ioannis 2 11 15 5 CRUTU, Mihaita 2

6 PANAGIARIS MALEAS, Evangelos 6 17 20 5 LEPADATESCU, Daniel 1

4 PRIFTIS, Ioannis 7 24 25 5 LEPADATESCU, Liviu 3

5 PAGKALOS, Angelos 6 30 26 1 CRUTU, Mihaita 2

4 PRIFTIS, Ioannis 5 35 28 2 LEPADATESCU, Daniel 1

6 PANAGIARIS MALEAS, Evangelos 5 40 36 8 CRUTU, Mihaita 2

5 PAGKALOS, Angelos 5 45 39 3 LEPADATESCU, Liviu 3

Referee: BELA, Roesink (NED)
Referee: BERGER, David (GER)



3 HORVATH, Gergo 5 5 2 2 MARTINOS, DIMITRIOS 6

1 TOTH, Marton 5 10 7 5 KROUSKOS, Spyridon 5

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 5 15 8 1 PERGAMALIS, Nikolaos Angelos 4

1 TOTH, Marton 5 20 9 1 MARTINOS, DIMITRIOS 6

3 HORVATH, Gergo 5 25 9 0 PERGAMALIS, Nikolaos Angelos 4

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 5 30 11 2 KROUSKOS, Spyridon 5

1 TOTH, Marton 5 35 12 1 PERGAMALIS, Nikolaos Angelos 4

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 5 40 13 1 MARTINOS, DIMITRIOS 6

3 HORVATH, Gergo 5 45 13 0 KROUSKOS, Spyridon 5

Referee: PELOV, LUDMIL (BUL)
Referee: CICEK, Muhammedcan (DUZBS / TUR)

3 NAGY, Kristof 3 3 5 5 BAJAN, Maximilian 6

1 KOHARI, Tamas 4 7 10 5 PRALA, Catalin 5

2 HORVATH, Barna 4 11 15 5 DICU, Rares 4

1 KOHARI, Tamas 7 18 20 5 BAJAN, Maximilian 6

3 NAGY, Kristof 7 25 21 1 DICU, Rares 4

2 HORVATH, Barna 5 30 25 4 PRALA, Catalin 5

1 KOHARI, Tamas 5 35 29 4 DICU, Rares 4

2 HORVATH, Barna 5 40 34 5 BAJAN, Maximilian 6

3 NAGY, Kristof 5 45 38 4 PRALA, Catalin 5

Referee: AKGUN, Hakan (COSKS / TUR)
Referee: PAIZI, MARINA (GRE)

6 VALKOV, Angel 2 2 5 5 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis 3

5 ZLATAROV, Georgi 8 10 8 3 KARAGIORGOS, Konstantinos 1

4 VODENOV, Valentin 5 15 12 4 BOIDANIS, Ioannis Iason 2

6 VALKOV, Angel 5 20 15 3 KARAGIORGOS, Konstantinos 1

4 VODENOV, Valentin 4 24 25 10 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis 3

5 ZLATAROV, Georgi 5 29 30 5 BOIDANIS, Ioannis Iason 2

4 VODENOV, Valentin 6 35 33 3 KARAGIORGOS, Konstantinos 1

6 VALKOV, Angel 5 40 39 6 BOIDANIS, Ioannis Iason 2

5 ZLATAROV, Georgi 2 42 45 6 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis 3

Referee: MEDVE, DANIEL (UTE / HUN)
Referee: SHLYKAR, Andriy (UKR)



3 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei 5 5 2 2 KOLOBAIEV, DMYTRO 6

1 SUSTAR, Andrej 2 7 10 8 SEMENOV, Maksym 5

2 KRAJNC, Peter 5 12 15 5 STOLIARCHUK, GLIB 4

1 SUSTAR, Andrej 1 13 20 5 KOLOBAIEV, DMYTRO 6

3 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei 9 22 25 5 STOLIARCHUK, GLIB 4

2 KRAJNC, Peter 7 29 30 5 SEMENOV, Maksym 5

1 SUSTAR, Andrej 0 29 35 5 STOLIARCHUK, GLIB 4

2 KRAJNC, Peter 1 30 40 5 KOLOBAIEV, DMYTRO 6

3 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei 5 35 45 5 SEMENOV, Maksym 5

Referee: HRAMOVA, OLGA (SVEC / BUL)
Referee: AKGUN, Hakan (COSKS / TUR)

3 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 5 1 1 KATAR, Osman Arda 6

1 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 10 4 3 KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan 5

2 HUMEN, Pavlo 5 15 6 2 MUNIS, Evren Ayberk 4

1 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 20 8 2 KATAR, Osman Arda 6

3 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 25 12 4 MUNIS, Evren Ayberk 4

2 HUMEN, Pavlo 5 30 15 3 KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan 5

1 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 35 15 0 MUNIS, Evren Ayberk 4

2 HUMEN, Pavlo 5 40 2 -13 KATAR, Osman Arda 6

3 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 45 28 26 KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan 5

Referee: KUN, Kolos (BVSC / HUN)
Referee: BULDEEV, Stefan (TRAK / BUL)

3 KORCHAGIN, Ivan 5 5 1 1 TONCHEV, Teodor 6

1 KORCHAGIN, Petr 0 5 10 9 EFIMOV, Hristo 5

2 POGODIN, Nikita 5 10 15 5 RAIKIN, Dimitar 4

1 KORCHAGIN, Petr 1 11 20 5 TONCHEV, Teodor 6

3 KORCHAGIN, Ivan 3 14 25 5 RAIKIN, Dimitar 4

2 POGODIN, Nikita 1 15 30 5 EFIMOV, Hristo 5

1 KORCHAGIN, Petr 2 17 35 5 RAIKIN, Dimitar 4

2 POGODIN, Nikita 2 19 40 5 TONCHEV, Teodor 6

3 KORCHAGIN, Ivan 1 20 45 5 EFIMOV, Hristo 5

Referee: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (ILYS / GRE)
Referee: BERGER, David (GER)



6 KRASTEV, Boris 0 0 5 5 URBAN, Tamas 3

5 FILEV, Viktor 3 3 10 5 ONDRIK, Konrad 1

4 JERKOV, Georgi 0 3 15 5 FROHLICH, Balint 2

6 KRASTEV, Boris 4 7 20 5 ONDRIK, Konrad 1

4 JERKOV, Georgi 2 9 25 5 URBAN, Tamas 3

5 FILEV, Viktor 0 9 30 5 FROHLICH, Balint 2

4 JERKOV, Georgi 2 11 35 5 ONDRIK, Konrad 1

6 KRASTEV, Boris 2 13 40 5 FROHLICH, Balint 2

5 FILEV, Viktor 2 15 45 5 URBAN, Tamas 3

Referee: BELA, Roesink (NED)
Referee: CICEK, Muhammedcan (DUZBS / TUR)

6 KOSTOULAS, Grigoris Marios 1 1 5 5 ZANE, Andrei 3

5 SIMOS, Periklis Alexios 4 5 10 5 DUTU, IONUT 1

4 STRAGALIS, THEODOROS 1 6 15 5 ZANE, Gabriel 2

6 KOSTOULAS, Grigoris Marios 5 11 20 5 DUTU, IONUT 1

4 STRAGALIS, THEODOROS 2 13 25 5 ZANE, Andrei 3

5 SIMOS, Periklis Alexios 4 17 30 5 ZANE, Gabriel 2

4 STRAGALIS, THEODOROS 4 21 35 5 DUTU, IONUT 1

6 KOSTOULAS, Grigoris Marios 3 24 40 5 ZANE, Gabriel 2

5 SIMOS, Periklis Alexios 6 30 45 5 ZANE, Andrei 3

Referee: PELOV, LUDMIL (BUL)
Referee: SHLYKAR, Andriy (UKR)

6 KAYA, Umut 5 5 3 3 HRISTOV, Georgi 3

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 10 3 0 PAVLOV, Pavel 1

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 15 8 5 PAVLOV, Viktor 2

6 KAYA, Umut 5 20 10 2 PAVLOV, Pavel 1

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 25 13 3 HRISTOV, Georgi 3

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 30 13 0 PAVLOV, Viktor 2

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 35 13 0 PAVLOV, Pavel 1

6 KAYA, Umut 5 40 14 1 PAVLOV, Viktor 2

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 45 19 5 HRISTOV, Georgi 3

Referee: MEDVE, DANIEL (UTE / HUN)
Referee: PAIZI, MARINA (GRE)



3 CIUMAC, Alexei 1 1 5 5 CHAN, Phu Xien 6

1 BABIN, Alexandr 4 5 10 5 KOH, Sean 5

2 CRACIUN, Daniel 2 7 15 5 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 4

1 BABIN, Alexandr 5 12 20 5 CHAN, Phu Xien 6

3 CIUMAC, Alexei 1 13 25 5 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 4

2 CRACIUN, Daniel 4 17 30 5 KOH, Sean 5

1 BABIN, Alexandr 7 24 35 5 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 4

2 CRACIUN, Daniel 4 28 40 5 CHAN, Phu Xien 6

3 CIUMAC, Alexei 2 30 45 5 KOH, Sean 5

Referee: KUN, Kolos (BVSC / HUN)
Referee: BELA, Roesink (NED)

3 STAN, Cosmin 2 2 5 5 ALIFRAGKIS, Michalis 6

1 GROSU, Cristian 6 8 10 5 VIDALIS, Apostolos 5

2 AGAVRILOAIE, Cosmin 7 15 12 2 ROMANOS, IOANNIS 4

1 GROSU, Cristian 1 16 20 8 ALIFRAGKIS, Michalis 6

3 STAN, Cosmin 7 23 25 5 ROMANOS, IOANNIS 4

2 AGAVRILOAIE, Cosmin 6 29 30 5 VIDALIS, Apostolos 5

1 GROSU, Cristian 5 34 35 5 ROMANOS, IOANNIS 4

2 AGAVRILOAIE, Cosmin 2 36 40 5 ALIFRAGKIS, Michalis 6

3 STAN, Cosmin 4 40 45 5 VIDALIS, Apostolos 5

Referee: HRAMOVA, OLGA (SVEC / BUL)
Referee: MEDVE, DANIEL (UTE / HUN)

3 ROSHCHIN, MAKSYM 5 5 1 1 KUVLIEV, Valentin 6

1 RISENBERH, Mykhailo 0 5 10 9 IVANOV, Petar 5

2 ROZVAZHAYEV, ALEJANDRO 6 11 15 5 YANEV, Alexander 4

1 RISENBERH, Mykhailo 0 11 20 5 KUVLIEV, Valentin 6

3 ROSHCHIN, MAKSYM 9 20 25 5 YANEV, Alexander 4

2 ROZVAZHAYEV, ALEJANDRO 5 25 30 5 IVANOV, Petar 5

1 RISENBERH, Mykhailo 1 26 35 5 YANEV, Alexander 4

2 ROZVAZHAYEV, ALEJANDRO 5 31 40 5 KUVLIEV, Valentin 6

3 ROSHCHIN, MAKSYM 1 32 45 5 IVANOV, Petar 5

Referee: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (ILYS / GRE)
Referee: AKGUN, Hakan (COSKS / TUR)



6 RABB, Krisztian 5 5 2 2 TSYPIN, Ivan 3

5 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 10 6 4 MANIN, Lev 1

4 KAISER, Balazs 5 15 9 3 SAMOKHVALOV, Gleb 2

6 RABB, Krisztian 5 20 12 3 MANIN, Lev 1

4 KAISER, Balazs 5 25 13 1 TSYPIN, Ivan 3

5 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 30 18 5 SAMOKHVALOV, Gleb 2

4 KAISER, Balazs 5 35 20 2 MANIN, Lev 1

6 RABB, Krisztian 5 40 21 1 SAMOKHVALOV, Gleb 2

5 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 45 28 7 TSYPIN, Ivan 3

Referee: SHLYKAR, Andriy (UKR)
Referee: CICEK, Muhammedcan (DUZBS / TUR)

3 SZANTO, Zoltan 1 1 5 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

1 KIS-TAMAS, Bence 0 1 10 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

2 ILLES, Kornel 12 13 15 5 DINCA, Elton 4

1 KIS-TAMAS, Bence 1 14 20 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

3 SZANTO, Zoltan 5 19 25 5 DINCA, Elton 4

2 ILLES, Kornel 2 21 30 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

1 KIS-TAMAS, Bence 10 31 35 5 DINCA, Elton 4

2 ILLES, Kornel 4 35 40 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

3 SZANTO, Zoltan 0 35 45 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

Referee: BULDEEV, Stefan (TRAK / BUL)
Referee: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (ILYS / GRE)

3 HORVATH, Gergo 5 5 3 3 PANAGIARIS MALEAS, Evangelos 6

1 TOTH, Marton 5 10 6 3 PAGKALOS, Angelos 5

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 5 15 6 0 PRIFTIS, Ioannis 4

1 TOTH, Marton 5 20 8 2 PANAGIARIS MALEAS, Evangelos 6

3 HORVATH, Gergo 5 25 13 5 PRIFTIS, Ioannis 4

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 5 30 19 6 PAGKALOS, Angelos 5

1 TOTH, Marton 5 35 26 7 PRIFTIS, Ioannis 4

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 5 40 30 4 PANAGIARIS MALEAS, Evangelos 6

3 HORVATH, Gergo 5 45 38 8 PAGKALOS, Angelos 5

Referee: PELOV, LUDMIL (BUL)
Referee: SHLYKAR, Andriy (UKR)



6 BOIDANIS, Ioannis Iason 2 2 5 5 NAGY, Kristof 3

5 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis 8 10 7 2 KOHARI, Tamas 1

4 KARAGIORGOS, Konstantinos 5 15 14 7 HORVATH, Barna 2

6 BOIDANIS, Ioannis Iason 2 17 20 6 KOHARI, Tamas 1

4 KARAGIORGOS, Konstantinos 1 18 25 5 NAGY, Kristof 3

5 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis 2 20 30 5 HORVATH, Barna 2

4 KARAGIORGOS, Konstantinos 3 23 35 5 KOHARI, Tamas 1

6 BOIDANIS, Ioannis Iason 3 26 40 5 HORVATH, Barna 2

5 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis 8 34 45 5 NAGY, Kristof 3

Referee: AKGUN, Hakan (COSKS / TUR)
Referee: BELA, Roesink (NED)

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 5 5 1 1 SEMENOV, Maksym 3

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 10 2 1 STOLIARCHUK, GLIB 1

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 15 6 4 KOLOBAIEV, DMYTRO 2

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 5 20 6 0 STOLIARCHUK, GLIB 1

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 25 8 2 SEMENOV, Maksym 3

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 30 9 1 KOLOBAIEV, DMYTRO 2

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 35 20 11 STOLIARCHUK, GLIB 1

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 5 40 20 0 KOLOBAIEV, DMYTRO 2

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 45 26 6 SEMENOV, Maksym 3

Referee: CICEK, Muhammedcan (DUZBS / TUR)
Referee: HRAMOVA, OLGA (SVEC / BUL)

6 FROHLICH, Balint 5 5 1 1 EFIMOV, Hristo 3

5 URBAN, Tamas 5 10 4 3 STOICHEV, Todor 1

4 ONDRIK, Konrad 5 15 7 3 TONCHEV, Teodor 2

6 FROHLICH, Balint 5 20 9 2 STOICHEV, Todor 1

4 ONDRIK, Konrad 5 25 16 7 EFIMOV, Hristo 3

5 URBAN, Tamas 5 30 18 2 TONCHEV, Teodor 2

4 ONDRIK, Konrad 5 35 26 8 STOICHEV, Todor 1

6 FROHLICH, Balint 5 40 32 6 TONCHEV, Teodor 2

5 URBAN, Tamas 5 45 35 3 EFIMOV, Hristo 3

Referee: PAIZI, MARINA (GRE)
Referee: BERGER, David (GER)



3 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 5 2 2 ZANE, Gabriel 6

1 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 10 7 5 ZANE, Andrei 5

2 KAYA, Umut 5 15 10 3 DAVID, Mihnea 4

1 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 20 15 5 ZANE, Gabriel 6

3 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 25 18 3 DAVID, Mihnea 4

2 KAYA, Umut 5 30 20 2 ZANE, Andrei 5

1 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 35 21 1 DAVID, Mihnea 4

2 KAYA, Umut 5 40 27 6 ZANE, Gabriel 6

3 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 45 31 4 ZANE, Andrei 5

Referee: MEDVE, DANIEL (UTE / HUN)
Referee: KUN, Kolos (BVSC / HUN)

3 VIDALIS, Apostolos 5 5 3 3 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 6

1 ROMANOS, IOANNIS 0 5 10 7 KOH, Sean 5

2 ALIFRAGKIS, Michalis 7 12 15 5 CHAN, Phu Xien 4

1 ROMANOS, IOANNIS 2 14 20 5 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 6

3 VIDALIS, Apostolos 2 16 25 5 CHAN, Phu Xien 4

2 ALIFRAGKIS, Michalis 2 18 30 5 KOH, Sean 5

1 ROMANOS, IOANNIS 0 18 35 5 CHAN, Phu Xien 4

2 ALIFRAGKIS, Michalis 2 20 40 5 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 6

3 VIDALIS, Apostolos 5 25 45 5 KOH, Sean 5

Referee: SHLYKAR, Andriy (UKR)

6 KAISER, Balazs 5 5 0 0 IVANOV, Petar 3

5 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 10 1 1 YANEV, Alexander 1

4 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 15 2 1 KUVLIEV, Valentin 2

6 KAISER, Balazs 5 20 4 2 YANEV, Alexander 1

4 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 25 7 3 IVANOV, Petar 3

5 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 30 9 2 KUVLIEV, Valentin 2

4 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 35 10 1 YANEV, Alexander 1

6 KAISER, Balazs 5 40 10 0 KUVLIEV, Valentin 2

5 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 45 12 2 IVANOV, Petar 3

Referee: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (ILYS / GRE)
Referee: PAIZI, MARINA (GRE)



3 HORVATH, Gergo 4 4 5 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

1 TOTH, Marton 1 5 10 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 9 14 15 5 ZMAU, Alexandru 4

1 TOTH, Marton 2 16 20 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

3 HORVATH, Gergo 5 21 25 5 ZMAU, Alexandru 4

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 2 23 30 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

1 TOTH, Marton 6 29 35 5 ZMAU, Alexandru 4

2 HUNYADY, Bendeguz 9 38 40 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

3 HORVATH, Gergo 2 40 45 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

Referee: BELA, Roesink (NED)
Referee: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (ILYS / GRE)

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 5 5 4 4 NAGY, Kristof 3

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 10 4 0 KOHARI, Tamas 1

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 4 14 15 11 HORVATH, Barna 2

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 6 20 17 2 KOHARI, Tamas 1

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 25 22 5 NAGY, Kristof 3

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 30 26 4 HORVATH, Barna 2

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 35 30 4 KOHARI, Tamas 1

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 5 40 34 4 HORVATH, Barna 2

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 5 45 37 3 NAGY, Kristof 3

Referee: AKGUN, Hakan (COSKS / TUR)
Referee: PAIZI, MARINA (GRE)

6 KAYA, Umut 5 5 2 2 URBAN, Tamas 3

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 10 3 1 ONDRIK, Konrad 1

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 15 6 3 FROHLICH, Balint 2

6 KAYA, Umut 5 20 14 8 ONDRIK, Konrad 1

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 25 21 7 URBAN, Tamas 3

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 30 24 3 FROHLICH, Balint 2

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 35 25 1 ONDRIK, Konrad 1

6 KAYA, Umut 5 40 27 2 FROHLICH, Balint 2

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 45 34 7 URBAN, Tamas 3

Referee: SHLYKAR, Andriy (UKR)
Referee: HRAMOVA, OLGA (SVEC / BUL)



3 KAISER, Balazs 2 2 5 5 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 6

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 8 10 7 2 KOH, Sean 5

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 15 8 1 CHAN, Phu Xien 4

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 20 9 1 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 6

3 KAISER, Balazs 5 25 9 0 CHAN, Phu Xien 4

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 30 12 3 KOH, Sean 5

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 35 15 3 CHAN, Phu Xien 4

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 40 18 3 SEE, Joey Zhuo Yi 6

3 KAISER, Balazs 5 45 26 8 KOH, Sean 5

Referee: PELOV, LUDMIL (BUL)
Referee: CICEK, Muhammedcan (DUZBS / TUR)

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 2 2 5 5 PASTIN, Andrei 3

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 8 10 8 3 ZMAU, Alexandru 1

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 5 15 10 2 AILINCA, Rares 2

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 4 19 20 10 ZMAU, Alexandru 1

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 4 23 25 5 PASTIN, Andrei 3

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 4 27 30 5 AILINCA, Rares 2

4 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 6 33 35 5 ZMAU, Alexandru 1

6 HUMEN, Pavlo 2 35 40 5 AILINCA, Rares 2

5 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 3 38 45 5 PASTIN, Andrei 3

Referee: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (ILYS / GRE)
Referee: KUN, Kolos (BVSC / HUN)

3 KAISER, Balazs 5 5 1 1 KAYA, Umut 6

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 10 7 6 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 15 8 1 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 4

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 20 11 3 KAYA, Umut 6

3 KAISER, Balazs 5 25 13 2 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 4

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 30 14 1 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 5 35 20 6 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 4

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 40 30 10 KAYA, Umut 6

3 KAISER, Balazs 5 45 32 2 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5

Referee: HRAMOVA, OLGA (SVEC / BUL)
Referee: PAIZI, MARINA (GRE)



3 KAISER, Balazs 4 4 5 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 2 6 10 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 7 13 15 5 DINCA, Elton 4

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 7 20 18 3 AILINCA, Rares 6

3 KAISER, Balazs 5 25 24 6 DINCA, Elton 4

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 3 28 30 6 PASTIN, Andrei 5

1 NOSEDA, Szabolcs 3 31 35 5 DINCA, Elton 4

2 BAAKEN, Matyas 5 36 40 5 AILINCA, Rares 6

3 KAISER, Balazs 1 37 45 5 PASTIN, Andrei 5

Referee: GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS (ILYS / GRE)
Referee: HRAMOVA, OLGA (SVEC / BUL)

6 KAYA, Umut 5 5 2 2 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 3

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 10 3 1 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 1

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 15 8 5 HUMEN, Pavlo 2

6 KAYA, Umut 5 20 9 1 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 1

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 25 12 3 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 3

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 30 21 9 HUMEN, Pavlo 2

4 AGGEZ, Burak Bera 5 35 26 5 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV 1

6 KAYA, Umut 5 40 32 6 HUMEN, Pavlo 2

5 YILDIRIM, Ozkan Zorlu 5 45 42 10 BOHOVIN, Bohdan 3

Referee: BULDEEV, Stefan (TRAK / BUL)
Referee: PAIZI, MARINA (GRE)



CDTTMS
Etropolski's sabre
05 ноември 2017 г. - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ROMANIA ROU
2 HUNGARY HUN
3 TURKEY TUR
4 UKRAINE UKR
5 SINGAPORE
6 HUNGARY 2 HUN
7 HUNGARY 4 BVSC ZUGLO HUN
8 HUNGARY 5 UTE HUN
9 BULGARIA BUL
10 ROMANIA 5 ROU
11 UKRAINE 2 UKR
12 BULGARIA 4 BUL
13 HUNGARY 3 HUN
14 GREECE 1 GRE
15 GREECE 4 GRE
16 GREECE 2 GRE
17 ROMANIA 2 ROU
18 ROMANIA 3 ROU
19 ROMANIA 4 ROU
20 BULGARIA 2 BUL
21 BULGARIA 3 BUL
22 UKRAINE 3 UKR
23 UKRAINE 4 UKR
24 SLOVENIA-KAMNIK SLO
25 GREECE 5 GRE
26 GREECE 3 GRE
27 MOLDOVA BUL
28 BULGARIA 5 BUL
29 TURKEY 2 BEKIR YILMAZ G.S.K. TUR
30 RUSSIA 2 RUS
31 RUSSIA 1 RUS
32 TURKEY 3 VISNELIK TUR
33 MIX SPAIN ROU ESP
34 KUWAIT KUW



CDTTMS
Etropolski's sabre
05 ноември 2017 г. - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FBE-BUL Rating Member # Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
AKGUN, Hakan TUR Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BELA, Roesink NED Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BERGER, David GER Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 13031999000 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CICEK, Muhammedcan TUR Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GIAKOUMATOS, MARIOS GRE Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HRAMOVA, OLGA BUL Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUN, Kolos HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MEDVE, DANIEL HUN Ref: 3 Ref: 1
PAIZI, MARINA GRE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PELOV, LUDMIL BUL Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHLYKAR, Andriy UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


